
 

 

 

 

 
DAY OF WEEK MORNING 

MEETINGS 
AFTER SCHOOL 

MEETINGS 

MONDAY PEP CLUB 
Mr. Padjen - 1st / 3rd Tuesdays - 7:45am – 
rpadjen@tfd215.org (10/5, 10/19,11/2, 11/16,12/7) 
 

GIRLS CLUB  
Ms. James, Ms. Miller - Every Mon. - 3:30-4:30pm – 
tjames@tfd215.org ymiller@tfd215.org (10/5, 10/12, 10/19, 
10/26, 11/2, 11/9, 11/16, 11/23, 11/30, 12/7, 12/14) 
SPEECH 
Mr. Gallagher, Mr. Rigler- Mon. - 3:15pm – 
mgallagher@tfd215.org rrigler@tfd215.org (10/5, 10/12, 
10/19, 10/26, 11/2, 11/9, 11/16, 11/23, 11/30, 12/7, 12/14) 
SCIENCE CLUB 
Mr. Jancich – 3:15 – mjancich@tfd215.org  
(10/5, 10/19, 11/2, 11/16, 12/7, 12/14) 
CHESS 
Mr. Jones Every Monday 3:15-5:00– cjones@tfd215.org  
NATIONAL HONOR SOCIETY 
Ms. Burk, Mrs. Kelly- Mon.- 3:15pm- nburk@tfd215.org 
jkelly@tfd215.org (10/5, 10/22, 11/2, 11/30, 12/7) 
 

TUESDAY CAD CLUB 
Mr. Coultas - 1st Tuesday - 7:45am – scoultas@tfd215.org 
(10/6, 11/3, 12/8) 
 
 
 

POET’S SOCIETY 
Ms. Metoyer- Tues.- 3:20pm- jmetoyer@tfd215.org  
(10/6, 10/20, 11/3, 11/17, 12/1, 12/15) 
CULTURAL EXPLORATION CLUB  
Ms. Benson Tues. - 3:15pm – cbenson@tfd215.org  
(10/6, 10/13, 10/27, 11/9, 11/16, 11/23, 12/7, 12/14) 
CHESS 
Mr. Jones Every Tuesday 3:15-5:00 – cjones@tfd215.org 
BEST BUDDIES  
Ms. Anderson- Murray-  Tues.- 3:15- janderson@tfd215.org  
(10/16, 10/15, 10/30, 11/3, 11/10, 12/1, 12/8) 
SENIOR AMBASSADORS 
Ms. Martin & Mr. Rich - Tues. -3:30pm – 
 cmartin@tfd215.org rrichardson@tfd215.org  
(10/13, 10/27, 11/3, 11/17, 12/1, 12/15) 
ART CLUB  
Ms. Owens- Tues.- 3:30- mowens@tfd215.org  
(10/16, 10/27, 11/5, 11/19, 12/2, 12/16)  
DREAMERS 
Ms. Garcia – Tues.- 2pm – agarcia@tfd215.org 
(10/27, 11/10, 11/24, 12/8) 
 

WEDNESDAY  STUDENT COUNCIL  
Mrs. Sawyer- 1st/3rd Wed.-3:30pm- jsawyer@tfd215.org  
(10/7, 10/14, 10/21, 11/4, 11/18, 12/2, 12/16) 
SENIOR CLASS 
Ms. Palmer-Reed – Wed.- 3:30 – gpalmer-reed@tfd215.org 
(10/7, 10/12, 11/4, 11/18, 12/2, 12/16) 
CHESS 
Mr. Jones Every Wednesday 3:15-5:00– cjones@tfd215.org 
MATHLETES 
Mr. Siebel – Wed.- 6:00-8:00pm – fseibel@tfd215.org (10/7, 
10/14, 10/21, 10/28, 11/4, 11/18, 11/25) 
SCHOLASTIC BOWL  
Mr. Cherry- Wed.- 5:00-6pm- mcherry@tfd215.org 910/14, 
10/21, 10/28, 11/4, 11/18, 11/25, 12/2, 12/9, 12/16) 
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THURSDAY  LATIN DANCE 
Ms. Berridge- Thurs. – 2:00pm –  hberridge@tfd215.org 
(10/15, 10/22, 11/5, 11/9, 11/16, 11/23, 12/7, 12/14) 
CHESS 
Mr. Jones Every Thursday 3:15-5:00– cjones@tfd215.org 
ENVIRONMENTAL CLUB 
Mrs. Hanrahan – Every other Thurs. – 3:30 – 
shanrahan@tfd215.org (10/15, 10/29, 11/3, 11/19, 12/3, 
12/17) 
JUNIOR CLASS  
Ms. Martin - Thurs - 3:30pm – cmartin@tfd215.org  
(10/15, 10/29, 11/3, 11/19, 12/3, 12/17) 
FUTURE TEACHERS OF AMERICA 
Ms. Lessner – Thur. 3:15 – slessner@tfd215.org  
SADD 
TBA 
FRESH. /SOPH. 
Mr. Siemann –Thurs.- 3:320pm- esiemann@tfd215.org  
(10/1, 10/15, 10/29, 11/5, 11/19, 12/3, 12/17) 
VIDEO CLUB 
Mr. Paulauski – 3:30pm- tpaulauski@tfd215.org (10/15, 
10/22, 10/29, 11/5, 11/12, 11/19, 12/3, 12/10) 
PEER MEDIATION 
Ms. James – 2nd Tues. – 3:30pm – mjames@tfd215.org  
(10/8, 10/22, 11/12, 12/10, 12/17) 
 

FRIDAY  HISTORY CLUB  
Mr. Roberts –Friday - 3:30 – croberts@tfd215.org  
(10/16, 10/30, 11/9, 11/16, 12/4, 12/18) 
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